
Seichamps TAEI/TAEN
CD54 en support (sei_sam)
Stade de rugby "Louis REVELLO", 29-06-2024

Statistiques (Club)

NCO NCL CL Tot.
S1H S2F S2H S3F S3H Tot. U13F U13H U15F U15H U18F S1F S2F S2H S3F S3H Tot. U11F U11H U13H U15F U18F U18H U21F S1F S1H S3H Tot.

0163157 - Riom 0 0 2 2 2

0651051 - Chalons En Champagne 1 1 2 0 0 2

0652056 - Bourbonne Les Bains 0 1 1 0 1

0652061 - Bettancourt La Ferree 0 1 1 0 1

0654064 - Conflans En Jarnisy 0 0 0 0

0654066 - Frouard 0 0 0 0

0654069 - Varangeville 1 1 2 2 1 1 4

0654078 - Ludres 0 0 0 0

0654079 - Toul 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

0654081 - Dombasle Sur Meurthe 1 1 1 3 2 6 0 7

0654083 - Seichamps 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 9

0654086 - Einville 0 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 6 8

0655103 - Bouligny 0 1 1 0 1

0655104 - Bouligny 0 1 1 0 1

0655105 - Bouligny 1 1 0 0 1

0655106 - Bouligny 0 1 1 0 1

0655107 - Bouligny 0 1 1 0 1

0657105 - Marly Pournoy 4 2 6 1 1 2 0 8

0657111 - Dieuze 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 6

0657137 - Creutzwald 1 1 0 0 1

0668190 - Vogelsheim 2 2 0 0 2

0688192 - Thaon Les Vosges 0 0 1 1 1

0688208 - Neufchateau 0 1 1 0 1

0760171 - Compiegne 0 0 1 1 1

0891169 - Massy 0 0 1 1 1

0892199 - Suresnes 0 0 0 0

0893225 - Neuilly Sur Marne 0 0 1 1 1

1016003 - Ruelle 0 0 0 0

Total: 28 5 5 4 2 1 17 1 1 3 1 3 2 5 7 4 3 30 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 3 3 1 18 65
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Seichamps TAEI/TAEN
CD54 en support (sei_sam)
Stade de rugby "Louis REVELLO", 29-06-2024

Statistiques (Club) suite

CO BB Tot.
S1F S1H S2H S3H Tot. S3H Tot.

0163157 - Riom 0 0 2

0651051 - Chalons En Champagne 0 0 2

0652056 - Bourbonne Les Bains 0 1 1 2

0652061 - Bettancourt La Ferree 0 0 1

0654064 - Conflans En Jarnisy 1 1 0 1

0654066 - Frouard 1 1 0 1

0654069 - Varangeville 0 0 4

0654078 - Ludres 1 1 0 1

0654079 - Toul 0 0 4

0654081 - Dombasle Sur Meurthe 1 1 0 8

0654083 - Seichamps 0 0 9

0654086 - Einville 0 0 8

0655103 - Bouligny 0 0 1

0655104 - Bouligny 0 0 1

0655105 - Bouligny 0 0 1

0655106 - Bouligny 0 0 1

0655107 - Bouligny 0 0 1

0657105 - Marly Pournoy 0 0 8

0657111 - Dieuze 0 0 6

0657137 - Creutzwald 0 0 1

0668190 - Vogelsheim 0 0 2

0688192 - Thaon Les Vosges 1 1 0 2

0688208 - Neufchateau 0 0 1

0760171 - Compiegne 0 0 1

0891169 - Massy 0 0 1

0892199 - Suresnes 1 1 0 1

0893225 - Neuilly Sur Marne 0 0 1

1016003 - Ruelle 1 1 0 1

Total: 28 1 3 1 2 7 1 1 8
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